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Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

32 Frank Oosterwijk 2:02.346 6  1 134,037 
6 Kees van Diemen 2:02.883 5 0.537 2 0.537 133,447 
7 Ramona van Dijk 2:04.835 5 1.952 3 2.489 131,367 

11 Erwin Fintelman 2:05.934 7 1.099 4 3.588 130,217 
30 Ionka Nagy 2:09.227 7 3.293 5 6.881 126,897 
23 Nick Leuveld 2:10.184 4 0.957 6 7.838 125,967 
16 Jasper Hollewand 2:10.246 6 0.062 7 7.900 125,907 
28 Martin miedema 2:10.308 7 0.062 8 7.962 125,847 
31 Ruud Nieswaag 2:10.317 6 0.009 9 7.971 125,837 
34 Ben Van der Sanden 2:10.634 5 0.317 10 8.288 125,537 
20 Rene Kosters 2:10.942 7 0.308 11 8.596 125,237 
12 Bert Florissen 2:10.953 6 0.011 12 8.607 125,227 
39 Roelof Jan de Vries 2:11.154 6 0.201 13 8.808 125,037 
112 Eric Klein Gebbinck 2:11.959 4 0.805 14 9.613 124,277 
37 Mark Stuivenvolt 2:11.963 6 0.004 15 9.617 124,267 
17 Vincent de Jong 2:12.722 5 0.759 16 10.376 123,556 
4 Erik van de Brake 2:12.791 6 0.069 17 10.445 123,497 

38 Wouter Timmer 2:13.105 7 0.314 18 10.759 123,207 
18 Sjors Kemp 2:14.105 7 1.000 19 11.759 122,287 
15 Sander Hendriks 2:14.315 6 0.210 20 11.969 122,096 
27 Ben Meijles 2:14.472 6 0.157 21 12.126 121,946 
22 M. Lange 2:15.041 5 0.569 22 12.695 121,436 
5 Michel Cattier 2:15.255 6 0.214 23 12.909 121,247 
1 Sander Alberts 2:15.472 5 0.217 24 13.126 121,045 

10 Ronald van Espelo 2:15.663 6 0.191 25 13.317 120,877 
14 Manuela Fokkema 2:16.906 4 1.243 26 14.560 119,787 
26 Carlo Meeuwsen 2:16.970 4 0.064 27 14.624 119,727 
9 Niels Eijsink 2:17.015 4 0.045 28 14.669 119,687 

41 Joris Wilink 2:18.791 2 1.776 29 16.445 118,157 
21 Gerard Kruiter 2:19.153 6 0.362 30 16.807 117,846 
19 Richard Kerssies 2:19.291 5 0.138 31 16.945 117,727 
3 Robert Begeman 2:20.903 4 1.612 32 18.557 116,387 

25 Ramona Maatje 2:21.097 4 0.194 33 18.751 116,226 
35 Stefan Schoehuijs 2:21.645 7 0.548 34 19.299 115,777 
8 Tom Ehlen 2:22.806 5 1.161 35 20.460 114,837 

33 Mathieu Roerdink 2:22.822 2 0.016 36 20.476 114,817 
24 Nick Lulof 2:23.756 5 0.934 37 21.410 114,077 
2 Barry van Amersfoort 2:24.078 3 0.322 38 21.732 113,813 
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